
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 DECEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

2R/E 1 WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION) Pink Floyd1 COL/SME 88875170922
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THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

MAYHEM

THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER…

GRACE

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

CHROMAKOPIA

AM

USB

TRIPPING OVER TIME

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

SHORT N' SWEET

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

FRUITCAKE

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

WICKED: FOR GOOD

ABBEY ROAD

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

Bring Me The Horizon

Lady Gaga

Taylor Swift

Oasis

Jeff Buckley

Sabrina Carpenter

Tyler, The Creator

Arctic Monkeys

Fred Again..

Boy & Bear

Radiohead

Sabrina Carpenter

Pink Floyd

Sabrina Carpenter

Billie Eilish

Taylor Swift

Wicked Movie Cast, Cynthia Erivo, Ariana…

The Beatles

Taylor Swift

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

REP/UMA

BB3/ORCH

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

DOM/EMI

ATL/WAR

IND

XL/INE

ISL/UMA

PFR/SME

ISL/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

CAP/UMA

UNI/UMA
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107
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218

2

1

63

55

160

3

69

47

4

156

62

88875136072

602475451044

602478474187

5051961073164

19658820471

602478370977

198028704625

3747478

5054197957161

BBR1002CD

XLDA781

602465895261

19658713461

5878039

602465223675

602465081343

8804344

7862763

245597658
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