

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LY	W LAST WEEK ITTIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
AF	RIA '	VIN	YL.	ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COMMENCING	22 DECEM	1BER, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	2	1	WISH YOU WERE HERE (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170922
2	R/E	10	1	THAT'S THE SPIRIT (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Bring Me The Horizon	RCA/SME	88875136072
3	5	12	1	MAYHEM	Lady Gaga	INR/UMA	602475451044
4	7	11	1	THE LIFE OF A SHOWGIRL	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	602478474187
5	R/E	19	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY? (30TH ANNIVER	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
6	9	107	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
7	6	16	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
8	8	7	2	CHROMAKOPIA	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	198028704625
9	14	218	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
10	R/E	2	1	USB	Fred Again	ATL/WAR	5054197957161
11	NEW	1	11	TRIPPING OVER TIME	Boy & Bear	IND	BBR1002CD
12	20	63	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
13	11	55	1	SHORT N' SWEET	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602465895261
14	R/E	160	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	PFR/SME	19658713461
15	R/E	3	3	FRUITCAKE	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	5878039
16	R/E	69	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
17	R/E	47	1	THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	602465081343
18	16	4	1	WICKED: FOR GOOD	Wicked Movie Cast, Cynthia Erivo, Ariana	UNI/UMA	8804344
19	R/E	156	1	ABBEY ROAD	The Beatles	CAP/UMA	7862763
20	R/E	62	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658